
Conference - 6:00pm

Board Meeting - 7:00pm

Village Board Meeting Dates

Monday April 4, 2022 Organizational Meeting Monday October 3, 2022 Conference

Wednesday 4/6/2022 @ 6pm Budget Meeting Tuesday October 11, 2022 Board Meeting

Monday April 11, 2022 Budget Public Hearing

Monday November 7, 2022 Conference

Monday May 2, 2022 Conference Monday November 14, 2022 Board Meeting

Monday May 9, 2022 Board Meeting

Monday December 5, 2022 Conference

Monday June 6, 2022 Conference Monday December 12, 2022 Board Meeting

Monday June 13, 2022 Board Meeting

Tuesday January 3, 2023 Conference

Tuesday July 5, 2022 Conference Monday January 9, 2023 Board Meeting

Monday July 11, 2022 Board Meeting

Monday February 6, 2023 Conference

Monday August 1, 2022 Conference Monday February 13, 2023 Board Meeting

Monday March 6, 2023 Conference

Tuesday September 2, 2022 Conference Monday March 13, 2023 Board Meeting

Monday September 12, 2022 Board Meeting

Monday April 3, 2023 Organizational Meeting 

Dated: April 4, 2022 Marianne Lennon

Village Clerk


